Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. © 2018 Norgren, Inc.
F17
17 Series General Purpose Filter
3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2" Port Sizes
 7/18
us 8.341.100.01/01
Fluid:

filter element needs to
be cleaned or replaced
Ordering information
Models listed include automatic drain, 40 µm element, metal bowl with sight glass, and PTF threads.
ISO Symbols Port Size Model Numbers Flow scfm (dm3/s)* Weight lbs (kg) Filter elements** Service kit
††
3/4" F17-600-A3DA 325 (153) 4.26 (1.93) 5311-01 (5µm) 5578-05 (all filters)
1" F17-800-A3DA 425 (201) 4.15 (1.88) 5311-03 (40µm)
1-1/4" F17-A00-A3DA 425 (201) 4.39 (1.99)
1-1/2" F17-B00-A3DA 425 (201) 4.30 (1.95)
* Typical flow with a 40 µm element at 90 psig (6.3 bar) inlet pressure and 5 psig (0.35 bar) pressure drop.
** Filter elements are sintered bronze
††Service kit includes bowl o-ring, drain gasket, and element gasket.
Auto Drain Manual Drain
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. © 2018 Norgren, Inc.
F17
17 Series General Purpose Filter
3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2" Port Sizes
7/18
us 8.341.100.01/02
F17-H0H-HHHH
Port Size Substitute
3/4" 6
1" 8
1-1/4" A
1-1/2" B
Threads Substitute
PTF A
BSPP (1-1/2" ported units only)* C
ISO G parallel (not available with
1-1/2" ported units) G
Bowl Substitute
1 quart (1 liter) metal with sight glass D
1 quart (1 liter) metal M
1 pint (0.5 liter) metal with sight glass H
Element Substitute
5 µm 1
40 µm 3
Drain Substitute
Automatic A
Manual 1/4 turn M
Alternative Models
Service indicator Substitute
With (visual) 1
Without 0
Service Kits Replacement
elements
Replacement elements
Filter element short
(Standard)
Replacement
drain
40 µm pint bowl
drain kit
40 µm pint bowl
drain kit
5578-05 5 µm: 5311-01 5 µm: 5511-01 Automatic: 3000-70 F17-100A F17-100M
40 µm: 5311-03 40 µm: 5576-03 Manual (1/4 turn): 619-50
Service Kits
Accessories
Port size Wall mounting bracket